Managed Web Service Plans (Lead Gen)

Our pricing plans are built to grow with your business. Your goal is to scale, and our goal is to provide the most flexible pricing
and features to help you do that successfully. All of our plans are backed by our industry-leading deliverability, reliability, and
support.

Price Per Month $199 $249 $299 $349 Contact for Pricing Contact for Pricing
Web Server Full Shared~ Light Shared~ Full Shared~ Light Shared~ Dedicated Dedicated
Database Server Full Shared~ Full Shared~ Light Shared~ Light Shared~  Full or Light Shared~ Dedicated
Web Server Disk Space 5GB 20GB 5GB 20GB Scalable Scalable

Additional 20GB N/A $25 N/A $25 $25 $25
FTP Access (] o (] o o V
Max Concurrent Connection 50 50 200 200 200 Scalable
Max Database Size 5GB 5GB 10GB 10GB 10GB Scalable

Per Additional Database N/A N/A $100 $100 $100 Scalable
PCI Compliant (V] V] (V] (V] (V] o
Staging (%) (% $50 $50 $50 $50
Included Services* o o o o o o
Additional Services++ N/A N/A N/A N/A o o
Basic SSL with Renewal o o o V] © ©



Managed Web Service Plans (Lead Gen)

Services Description

** Managed Backup

*** Clustered Web Server

+ Clustered Database Server

++ Additional Services

~ Full Shared vs. Light Shared

Incremental backup daily, full backup weekly,
2 week retention on-site.

Active-Active redundancy web server
hypervisors. If one web server encounters
hardware failure, the second web server
hypervisor will take over while the failed
server is taken offline for maintenance.

Active-Passive redundancy database server
hypervisor. If the active database server
encounters hardware failure, the second
database server hypervisor will be brought
online to take over and the failed server will
be taken offline for maintenance.

Includes any additional custom hardware or
software installations not already included
in our standard service plans.

In a full shared environment, computing
and memory resources are shared among
approximately 100-200 websites. In a light
shared environment, resources are shared
among approximately 20-30 websites.

Included Services*
Enterprise Firewall HA Pair
Email Relay Server
Intrusion Detection System
Alert Logic 24/7 Service
Managed Backup**
Clustered Web Server***
Clustered Database Server+
Site Maintenance (1 Hour)
Development Environment
VPN 2-Factor Authentication
TOTAL

Value
$1,700
$450
$1,000
$1,000
$100
$6,000
$6,000
$150
$50
$10
$16,460



