Managed Web Service Plans (Lead Gen)

Our pricing plans are built to grow with your business. Your goal is to scale, and our goal is to provide the most flexible pricing and features to help you do that successfully. All of our plans are backed by our industry-leading deliverability, reliability, and support.

Description	Bronze	Bronze +	Silver	Silver +	Gold	Gold +
Price Per Month	\$199	\$249	\$299	\$349	Contact for Pricing	Contact for Pricing
Web Server	Full Shared~	Light Shared~	Full Shared~	Light Shared~	Dedicated	Dedicated
Database Server	Full Shared~	Full Shared~	Light Shared~	Light Shared~	Full or Light Shared~	Dedicated
Web Server Disk Space	5GB	20GB	5GB	20GB	Scalable	Scalable
Additional 20GB	N/A	\$25	N/A	\$25	\$25	\$25
FTP Access	8	•	8	②	②	②
Max Concurrent Connection	50	50	200	200	200	Scalable
Max Database Size	5GB	5GB	10GB	10GB	10GB	Scalable
Per Additional Database	N/A	N/A	\$100	\$100	\$100	Scalable
PCI Compliant	Ø	Ø	Ø	②	Ø	②
Staging	8	8	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
Included Services*	•	•	②	Ø	Ø	Ø
Additional Services++	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	8	②
Basic SSL with Renewal	Ø	O	Ø	•	Ø	Ø



Managed Web Service Plans (Lead Gen)

Services	Description		
** Managed Backup	Incremental backup daily, full backup weekly, 2 week retention on-site.		
*** Clustered Web Server	Active-Active redundancy web server hypervisors. If one web server encounters hardware failure, the second web server hypervisor will take over while the failed server is taken offline for maintenance.		
+ Clustered Database Server	Active-Passive redundancy database server hypervisor. If the active database server encounters hardware failure, the second database server hypervisor will be brought online to take over and the failed server will be taken offline for maintenance.		
++ Additional Services	Includes any additional custom hardware or software installations not already included in our standard service plans.		
~ Full Shared vs. Light Shared	In a full shared environment, computing and memory resources are shared among approximately 100-200 websites. In a light shared environment, resources are shared among approximately 20-30 websites.		

Included Services*	Value
Enterprise Firewall HA Pair	\$1,700
Email Relay Server	\$450
Intrusion Detection System	\$1,000
Alert Logic 24/7 Service	\$1,000
Managed Backup**	\$100
Clustered Web Server***	\$6,000
Clustered Database Server+	\$6,000
Site Maintenance (1 Hour)	\$150
Development Environment	\$50
VPN 2-Factor Authentication	\$10
TOTAL	\$16,460

